Effective August 27,2023

Wollaston
Beach

Merrymount
Park

Meadow
@
o)
%
’5%
< Quincy ¥z,
$  High
2
S 3

Quincy

Nut Houghs Neck -
Bay "\ Quincy Ctr Sta
via Germantown
. pHough's
; L Schedule Change
2 Weekday
Sea st
(216
. QUINCY
Racoon
Island
an
Connections
Germantown
MIDDLEBOROUGH/LAKEVILLE LINE
Bridge St-
Sea s

o Transfer to bus/subway available on CharlieCard—good
for 2 hours, pay fare difference.

e Children 11 & under ride free with a paying customer.

All MBTA buses are accessible to people with disabilities.

Information 617-222-3200
Lost and Found 617-222-5367
TTY 617-222-5146

CharlieCard | Cash on board Reduced fare
Bus $1.70 $1.70 $0.85

$2.40 $4.10 $1.10

Complete fare/pass rules and free/reduced fare eligibility:
mbta.com/fares or call 617-222-3200

Bus + Subway
Realtime arrival information, maps, and more

mbta.com



m%%ﬁgay m Outbound ﬁﬁgﬂmay @ Outbound ﬁggﬂfdy @ Outbound
c _§ c i c _§ c i c _§ c i
.. 235 3% zss  3Es fps B, & .. 235 3% zss 35 fps B, &, £, 235 3% zEs 35 fps B, &,
50 58¢ E8 EFE EEE 58¢ £3 30 50 58¢ E8 EFE EEE 5Q8¢ £3 30 50 580 E8 EFE EEE 5Q8¢ £3 30
o0 ot o 5.9 S0l S0l ot o o3 o0 o0 ot o 5.9 S0l S0l ot o o3 o0 o0 ot o 5.9 S0l S0l ot o o3 o0
IZ un<n T G0h SOh w<n F] Iz IZ un<n T G0h SOh w<n 3] Iz IZ un<n T G0h SOh w<n [ F] Iz
5:00 5:09 5:10 5:11 4:39 4:42 4:47 4:57 5:05 5:12 5:13 5:15 4:45 4:48 4:54 5:03 7:45 7:53 7:55 7:57 7:20 7:23 7:30 7:40
5:25 5:34 5:35 5:36 5:05 5:08 5:13 5:23 5:40 5:47 5:48 5:50 5:20 5:23 5:29 5:38 8:50 8:58 9:00 9:02 8:25 8:28 8:35 8:45
6:03 6:15 6:18 6:20 5:37 5:42 5:49 6:01 6:15 6:22 6:23 6:25 5:55 5:58 6:04 6:13 9:50 9:58 10:00 10:02 9:25 9:28 9:35 9:45
6:38  6:50 6:53  6:55 6:12  6:17  6:24  6:36 6:49 6:57 659  7:01 6:28 6:31 6:37 6147 M 10:26 10:35 - 10:40 ™ 10:00 10:06 10:13 10:23
7:24  7:32  7:34  7:36 7:03  7:06 7:12  7:22 11:06 11:15 11:17 11:19 10:43 10:47 10:54 11:04
8:10 8:22 8:25 8:27 8:05 8:10 8:17 8:29 7:59 8:07 8:09 8:11 7:38 7:41 7:47 7:57 ™ 11:47 11:56 - 12:01 ™M 11:21  11:27 11:34 11:44
8:21 8:32 8:34 8:36 8:17 8:22 8:29 8:41 8:39 8:47 8:49 8:51 8:14 8:19 8:26 8:37 12:25 12:34 12:36 12:38 12:00 12:04 12:11 12:21
8:32 8:42 8:44 8:46 8:30 8:35 8:42 8:54 ™M 9:20 9:29 - 9:34 M 8:54 9:00 9:07 9:18 ™ 1:06 1:15 - 1:20 M™M12:40 12:46 12:53 1:03
8:43 8:53 8:55 8:57 8:41 8:46 8:53 9:05 10:02 10:11 10:13 10:16 9:37 9:42 9:49 10:00 1:46 1:55 1:57 1:59 1:23 1:27 1:34 1:44
8:56  9:06 9:08 9:10 8:51 8:56  9:03  9:15 ™ 10:44 10:53 - 10:58 M 10:18 10:24 10:31 10:42 ™M 2:27 2:36 - 241 ™M 2:01 2:07 2:114 2:24
9:07 9:17 9:19 9:21 9:01 9:06 9:13 9:25 11:25 11:34 11:36  11:39 11:00 11:05 11:12 11:23 3:07 3:16 3:18 3:20 2:44 2:48 2:55 3:05
9:18 9:28 9:30 9:32 9:12 9:17 9:24 9:36 M12:09 12:18 - 12:23 ™M 11:43 11:49 11:56 12:07 ™ 3:48 3:57 - 4:02 M 3:22 3:28 3:35 3145
9:28 9:38 9:40 9:42 9:30 9:35 9:42 9:54 12:50 12:59 1:01 1:04 12:25 12:30 12:37 12:48 4:27 4:36 4:38 440 4:04 4:08 4:15 4:25
™M 9:38 9:48 - 9:53 9:54 9:59 10:06 10:18 ™ 1:32 1:41 - 1:46 M 1:06 1:12 1:19 1:30 ™ 5:08 5:17 - 5122 ™M 4:42 4:48 4:55 5:05
9:56 10:06 10:08 10:10 ™ 10:12 10:18 10:25 10:37 2:13 2122 2:24  2:27 1:48 1:53 2:00 2:11 5:47 5:56 5:58 6:00 5:23 5:27 5:34 5:44
M 10:20 10:30 - 10:35 10:37  10:42  10:49 11:01 M 2:55 3:03 - 3:08 M 2:29 2:35 2:42 2:53 6:25 6:34 6:36 6:38 6:02 6:06 6:13 6:23
10:40 10:50 10:52 10:54 ™M 10:56 11:02 11:09 11:21 3:35 3:43 3145 347 3:10 3:15 3:22 3:33 7:05 7:14 7:16 7:18 6:40 6:44 6:51 7:01
™M 11:03 11:13 - 1118 11:19  11:24 11:31  11:43 ™M 4:15 4:23 - 4228 M 3:49 355 4:02 413 7:45 7:54 7:56 7:58 7:20 7:24 7:31 7:41
11:24 11:34 11:36 11:38 ™M 11:40 11:46 11:53 12:05 4:55 5:03 5:05 5:07 4:30 4:35 4:42 453 8:25 8:34 8:36 8:38 8:00 8:04 8:11 8:21
™M 11:45 11:55 - 12:00 12:01 12:06 12:13 12:25 ™M 5:35 5:43 - 548 M 5:09 5:15 5:22 5:33 9:05 9:14 9:16 9:18 8:40 8:43 8:50 9:00
12:08 12:18 12:20 12:22 M12:24 12:30 12:37 12:49 6:15 6:23 6:25 6:27 5:50 5:55 6:02 6:13 9:45 9:54 9:56 9:58 9:20 9:23 9:30 9:40
M12:27 12:37 - 12:42 12:43 12:48 12:55 1:07 6:55 7:03 7:05 7:07 6:30 6:35 6:42 6:53 10:25 10:34 10:36 10:38 10:00 10:03 10:10 10:19
12:52 1:02 1:04 1:06 M 1:08 1:14 1:21 1:33 7:35 7:43 7:45 7:47 7:10 7:15 7:22 7:33 11:05 11:14 11:16 11:18 10:40 10:43 10:50 10:59
™M 1:10 1:20 - 1:25 1:26 1:31 1:38 1:50 8:15 8:23 8:25 8:27 7:50 7:55 8:02 8:13 11:45 11:54 11:56 11:58 11:20 11:23 11:29 11:38
1:36 1:46 1:48 1:50 M 1:52 1:58 2:05 2:17 8:55 9:03 9:05 9:07 8:30 8:35 8142 8:53 12:45 12:51 12:52 12:53 12:20 12:23 12:29 12:38
™ 1:56 2:06 -2 2:12 2117  2:24 2:36 9:35 9:43 9145 9:47 9:10 9:15 9:22 9:33 1:22 1:28  1:29 1:30 W 1:00 1:03 1:09 1:17
™M 2:20 2:30 - 235 [5] 2:40 - - 2:49 10:15 10:22 10:23 10:25 9:50 9:55 10:01 10:11
2:38 2:49 2:51 2:53 [s] 2:40 - 2:47 - 10:50 10:57 10:58 11:00 10:26 10:29 10:35 10:45
2:53 3:04 3:06 3:08 2:37 2:42 2:49 3:01 11:30 11:37 11:38 11:40 11:05 11:08 11:14 11:24
3:08 3:19 3:21 3:23 2:40 2:42 2:49 3:01 12:19  12:26 12:27  12:29 11:58 12:01 12:07 12:17
3:21 3:32 3:34 3:36 2:40 2:42 2:49 3:01 1:33  1:40 1:41 1:42 W 1:12 1115 1:21 1:30
3:36  3:47 349 3:51 2:55 3:00 3:07 3:19 2023 Holidays
3:51 4:02 4:04 4:06 3110 315 3:22 3:34 Patriots’ Day SUN  Thanksgiving
4:04 4115 4117 419 3:25 3:30 3:37 349 . .
4:119 430 4:32  4:34 3:38 3143 350 4:02 SUN ' Memorial Day SUN  Christmas Day
4:34 445 447 449 3:53 3:58 4:05 417 SUN  Independence Day SUN New Year's Eve
4:47 458 5:00 5:02 4:08 4:13 4:20 4:32 )
SUN’ Labor Day SUN' New Year's Day
6:20 6:28 6:30 6:32 5:54 559 606 618 Indigenous People’s Day
6:35 6:43 6:45 6:47 6:09 6:14 6:21 6:33
6:48 6:56 6:58 7:00 6:22 6:27 6:34 6:46
6:59 7:07 7:09 7:11 6:33 6:38 6:45 6:57 @ via McGrath Highway Information in this timetable is subject to change without notice. Traffic
7:14 7:22  7:24 7:26 6:48 6:53 7:00 7:12 and weather may affect running times.
7:49 7:57 7:59 8:01 7:23 7:28 7:35 7:47 @from Quincy High School at this time on school days
8:47 855 8:57 8:59 8:21 8:26 8:33 8145 Always check bus destination signs before boarding. Some buses may
9:48 9:56 9:58 10:00 9:22 9127 9:34 9:46 [T] from Calvin Rd & Moffat Rd at this time on school days only serve a part, or skip portions of this route.
10:41 10:49 10:51 10:53 10:20 10:23 10:29 10:39 @ waits for last train to arrive station
11:46 11:54 11:56 11:58 11:25 11:28 11:34 11:44
12:41 12:48 12:49 12:50 12:20 12:23  12:29  12:39 PM times are bold
119 1:26 1:27  1:28 W 1:00 1:03  1:08 1:18



